
MEN 132.0 RESULTS

Men 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hunter  Crowder Riverton High School 131.0 225.0 0

2 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 132.0 205.0 0

3 Cale Batchman Ellinwood High School 131.0 190.0 0

4 Joey Hartman Sterling High School 127.0 185.0 0

5 Xavier Karns Osage City 131.4 140.0 0

6 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 128.0 135.0 0

7 Sumner Ping McLouth 130.9 130.0 0

Men 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hunter  Crowder Riverton High School 131.0 315.0 0

2 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 132.0 270.0 0

3 Joey Hartman Sterling High School 127.0 260.0 0

4 Xavier Karns Osage City 131.4 195.0 0

5 Sumner Ping McLouth 130.9 190.0 0

6 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 128.0 175.0 0

7 Cale Batchman Ellinwood High School 131.0 0 0

Men 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter  Crowder Riverton High School 131.0 215.0 0

2 Joey Hartman Sterling High School 127.0 185.0 0

3 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 132.0 180.0 0

4 Sumner Ping McLouth 130.9 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 128.0 155.0 0

6 Xavier Karns Osage City 131.4 120.0 0

7 Cale Batchman Ellinwood High School 131.0 0 0

Men 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hunter  Crowder Riverton High School 131.0 755.0 10

2 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 132.0 655.0 8

3 Joey Hartman Sterling High School 127.0 630.0 6

4 Sumner Ping McLouth 130.9 480.0 4

5 Jackson Brooks Neodesha High School 128.0 465.0 2

6 Xavier Karns Osage City 131.4 455.0 1

7 Cale Batchman Ellinwood High School 131.0 190.0 0


